
TILLVERKARE:   

PRODUKT:

SERIE:

FÄRG:

YTA:

FROSTTÅLIG:

MÅTT:

Storlek [cm]

Tjocklek [cm]

Vikt [kg/kvm]

Antal st. i en förpackning

En förpackning täcker [kvm]

Förpackningens vikt [kg]

En pall täcker [kvm] 

BEIGE

TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION
MOSAIK BEIGE BLANK 30x30 (OP041-001-1)

BYGGMAX No. 6753005

ROVESE S.A.

VÄGGKAKEL

PALETTE

BLANK

JA

30x30

0,6

11,2

12

1,08

12,1

38,88


